
Item # APN  Excess Amt 
 Claim 
Amount Claimaint C/O Mailing Address City State Zip Code Entitlement

2 004-003-270-000 451.70         -              UNCLAIMED
3 012-014-200-000 31,797.49    -              UNCLAIMED

5 014-170-030-000 31,127.66    7,781.92     PAMELA S. WRIEDEN 181 CLEARVIEW CIRCLE HENDERSONVILLE TN 37075

CLAIMANT, PAMELA WRIEDEN, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL 
OF PROCEEDS.

5 014-170-030-000 7,781.92     ANN MILES 181 CLEARVIEW CIRCLE HENDERSONVILLE TN 37075

CLAIMANT, ANN MILES, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF FORMER 
OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO PROBATE 
CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL OF 
PROCEEDS.

5 014-170-030-000 7,781.92     DEBRA LEEPER 2501 W GRENOBLE LN COEUR D ALENE ID 83815

CLAIMANT, DEBRA LEEPER, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL 
OF PROCEEDS.

5 014-170-030-000 7,781.90     MARY PITCHER 4006 ARGONAUT AVE ROCKLIN CA 95677

CLAIMANT, MARY PITCHER, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL 
OF PROCEEDS.

6 014-170-070-000 20,854.09    5,213.52     PAMELA S. WRIEDEN 181 CLEARVIEW CIRCLE HENDERSONVILLE TN 37075

CLAIMANT, PAMELA WRIEDEN, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL 
OF PROCEEDS.

6 014-170-070-000 5,213.52     ANN MILES 181 CLEARVIEW CIRCLE HENDERSONVILLE TN 37075

CLAIMANT, ANN MILES, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF FORMER 
OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO PROBATE 
CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL OF 
PROCEEDS.

6 014-170-070-000 5,213.52     DEBRA LEEPER 2501 W GRENOBLE LN COEUR D ALENE ID 83815

CLAIMANT, DEBRA LEEPER, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL 
OF PROCEEDS.

6 014-170-070-000 5,213.52     MARY PITCHER 4006 ARGONAUT AVE ROCKLIN CA 95677

CLAIMANT, MARY PITCHER, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, CHARLES WRIEDEN, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 25% ALL 
OF PROCEEDS.

11 026-073-060-000 76.29           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

13 027-071-070-000 17,040.15    17,040.15   LINDA SANDELIN 214 N. DORA ST. UKIAH CA 95482
LINDA SANDELIN WAS OWNER OF RECORD AT TIME OF 
SALE.

13 027-071-070-000 -              BROOKE MONCIVAIS 214 N. DORA ST. UKIAH CA 95482

CLAIM DENIED-NO DOCUMENTATION SUBMITTED TO 
DEMONSTRATE SHE WAS OWNER OF RECORD AT TIME OF 
SALE.

21 035-091-020-000 1,765.10      -              UNCLAIMED
26 035-132-210-000 1,032.32      -              UNCLAIMED
27 035-132-230-000 34.36           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
29 035-152-260-000 99.14           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
30 035-152-470-000 72.59           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
32 035-161-180-000 147.50         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
34 035-162-050-000 530.89         -              UNCLAIMED
36 035-171-030-000 301.61         -              UNCLAIMED
42 035-202-380-000 543.87         -              UNCLAIMED
43 035-262-110-000 2,169.93      -              UNCLAIMED
45 035-283-250-000 110.00         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

46 035-302-350-000 1,631.02      -              TODD ANDERSON 12 WHEELER PATH GUILDFORD CT CT 06437

DENIED-PETITION FOR FEES FILED 11/20/2008 IN COUNTY 
OF SAN JOAQUIN IN THE AMOUNT OF $34,913.23 WAS NOT 
RECORDED IN LAKE COUNTY.

47 035-391-080-000 40.70           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
51 035-782-250-000 60.04           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
53 036-141-270-000 2,985.89      -              UNCLAIMED
54 036-302-230-000 189.27         -              UNCLAIMED
57 037-082-160-000 2,681.83      -              UNCLAIMED
59 037-172-190-000 510.73         -              UNCLAIMED
60 037-172-310-000 119.64         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
61 037-241-320-000 47.65           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
61 037-242-260-000 96.16           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
62 037-241-350-000 54.32           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
64 037-283-060-000 646.37         -              UNCLAIMED
65 037-292-060-000 473.94         -              UNCLAIMED
66 037-303-200-000 4,927.21      -              UNCLAIMED
70 038-101-010-000 78.66           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

72 038-111-080-000 1,845.63      1,845.63     SUNWEST ENERGY CORP PO BOX 1532 STARWOOD OR 97140

SHORT FORM DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF 
RENTS RECORDED 5/7/13 IN THE AMOUNT OF $5,500.00. 
CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

74 038-114-490-000 1,399.33      -              UNCLAIMED
78 038-141-080-000 1,098.68      -              UNCLAIMED
79 038-141-390-000 1,286.22      -              UNCLAIMED

COUNTY OF LAKE
TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

EXCESS PROCEEDS TDLS # 159
June 5, 2021

Final Claim Date: August 26, 2022



Item # APN  Excess Amt 
 Claim 
Amount Claimaint C/O Mailing Address City State Zip Code Entitlement

COUNTY OF LAKE
TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

EXCESS PROCEEDS TDLS # 159
June 5, 2021

Final Claim Date: August 26, 2022

80 038-144-190-000 1,327.63      -              CITY OF CLEARLAKE 14050 OLYMPIC DR CLEARLAKE CA 95422

DENIED-LIEN AMOUNT OF $366.36 WAS PAID ON 11/30/2011 
WHEN DELINQUENT TAXES WERE PAID.  CITY OF 
CLEARLAKE WAS PAID THROUGH THE APPORTIONMENT 
PROCESS.

82 038-152-380-000 103.10         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
83 038-153-040-000 90.42           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
85 038-154-310-000 632.32         -              UNCLAIMED
86 038-154-500-000 1,825.27      -              UNCLAIMED
88 038-171-630-000 102.96         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
91 038-184-490-000 132.99         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
92 038-186-280-000 1,826.16      -              UNCLAIMED
94 038-205-350-000 1,819.88      -              UNCLAIMED
95 038-231-320-000 68.45           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
98 038-292-050-000 116.21         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
99 038-294-340-000 2,614.64      -              UNCLAIMED

100 038-295-290-000 3,067.00      -              UNCLAIMED
101 038-296-190-000 61.82           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
102 038-303-020-000 790.56         -              UNCLAIMED
104 038-303-120-000 2,080.05      -              UNCLAIMED
105 038-304-260-000 1,465.57      -              UNCLAIMED
106 039-065-010-000 15,569.62    -              UNCLAIMED
107 039-065-350-000 12,720.72    -              UNCLAIMED
109 039-073-200-000 2,448.12      -              UNCLAIMED
118 039-394-470-000 628.27         -              UNCLAIMED
119 039-403-190-000 681.78         -              UNCLAIMED
120 039-443-490-000 80.88           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
124 039-462-610-000 1,595.39      -              UNCLAIMED
125 039-463-350-000 623.29         -              UNCLAIMED
138 039-622-130-000 902.99         -              UNCLAIMED
140 039-636-260-000 943.26         -              UNCLAIMED
143 040-072-140-000 2,364.35      -              UNCLAIMED
144 040-121-070-000 540.12         -              UNCLAIMED
146 040-135-040-000 541.34         -              UNCLAIMED
149 040-251-030-000 16,986.28    -              UNCLAIMED

152 041-051-530-000 1,569.68      784.84        ASSET RECOVERY FBO TIM SHARP 910 16TH ST. SUITE 624 DENVER CO 80202

CLAIMANT, TIM SHARP, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF FORMER 
OWNER, JOHN SHARP, PURSUANT TO PROBATE CODE 
13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 50% OF PROCEEDS.

152 041-051-530-000 784.84        ASSET RECOVERY FBO IRENE MCCONCHIE 910 16TH ST. SUITE 624 DENVER CO 80202

CLAIMANT, IRENE MCCONCHIE, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, JOHN SHARP, PURSUANT TO PROBATE 
CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 50% OF 
PROCEEDS.

154 041-064-130-000 308.77         -              UNCLAIMED
160 041-142-010-000 66.68           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
162 041-164-010-000 1,207.55      -              UNCLAIMED
164 041-171-370-000 1,816.67      -              UNCLAIMED
170 041-194-470-000 41.74           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
174 041-202-140-000 84.13           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
176 041-203-130-000 47.36           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
179 041-224-080-000 212.40         -              UNCLAIMED

180 041-232-150-000 157.48         31.50          PAUL SIMPSON 105 S ROYAL PL ANAHEIM CA 92806
CLAIMAINT IS HEIR OF ROBERT & MARGORIE SIMPSON.  
CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO 20% OF TOTAL PROCEEDS.

187 041-265-380-000 253.65         -              UNCLAIMED
188 041-266-080-000 49.92           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
190 041-274-520-000 277.39         -              UNCLAIMED
191 041-301-140-000 520.37         -              UNCLAIMED
192 041-301-240-000 649.36         -              UNCLAIMED
194 041-334-150-000 277.51         -              UNCLAIMED
196 041-343-140-000 109.54         -              UNCLAIMED
197 041-363-210-000 263.86         -              UNCLAIMED
198 041-372-340-000 58.71           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
201 041-391-120-000 51.10           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
201 041-391-280-000 65.27           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
202 041-391-190-000 464.26         -              UNCLAIMED
207 041-402-400-000 929.81         -              UNCLAIMED
211 042-062-290-000 922.84         -              UNCLAIMED
215 042-091-010-000 99.44           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
226 042-101-440-000 53.62           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
228 042-112-090-000 212.70         -              UNCLAIMED
229 042-115-340-000 270.25         -              UNCLAIMED
230 042-145-360-000 98.59           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150



Item # APN  Excess Amt 
 Claim 
Amount Claimaint C/O Mailing Address City State Zip Code Entitlement

COUNTY OF LAKE
TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

EXCESS PROCEEDS TDLS # 159
June 5, 2021

Final Claim Date: August 26, 2022

243 042-164-290-000 90.11           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

249 042-177-330-000 9,069.64      390.00        KONOCTI COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 15844 35TH AVE CLEARLAKE CA 95422

CERTIFICATE OF LIEN RECORDED 1/29/19 IN THE AMOUNT 
OF $390.00.  CLAIMANT IS ENTILED TO $390.00 OF THE 
EXCESS PROCEEDS.

263 042-204-090-000 17,223.48    7,500.00     CITY OF CLEARLAKE 14050 OLYMPIC DR CLEARLAKE CA 95422

NOTICE OF LIEN OF ADMINISTRATIVE PENALTIES FOR 
FAILURE TO ABATE PUBLIC NUISANCE RECORED 11/3/15 IN 
THE AMOUNT OF $7,500.  CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO $7,500 
OF THE EXCESS PROCEEDS.

263 042-204-090-000 -               3,241.16     JAMAL THOMAS 2101 MADERA RD SACRAMENTO CA 95825

CLAIMANT, JAMAL THOMAS, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, LYNN KOSMECKI, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 33 1/3% 
OF REMAINING PROCEEDS AFTER PRIORITY LIEN.

263 042-204-090-000 -               3,241.16     ANGELA THOMAS 2101 MADERA RD SACRAMENTO CA 95825

CLAIMANT, ANGELA THOMAS, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, LYNN KOSMECKI, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 33 1/3% 
OF REMAINING PROCEEDS AFTER PRIORITY LIEN.

263 042-204-090-000 -               3,241.16     MICHELLE THOMAS 8760 CETER PARKWAY F235 ELK GROVE CA 95758

CLAIMANT, MICHELLE THOMAS, IS HEIR TO ESTATE OF 
FORMER OWNER, LYNN KOSMECKI, PURSUANT TO 
PROBATE CODE 13100-13106, AND IS ENTITLED TO 33 1/3% 
OF REMAINING PROCEEDS AFTER PRIORITY LIEN.

264 042-225-650-000 479.64         -              UNCLAIMED
265 042-225-730-000 33.86           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
266 042-225-750-000 1,090.16      -              UNCLAIMED
267 042-226-070-000 842.03         -              UNCLAIMED
269 042-232-110-000 1,041.46      -              UNCLAIMED
270 042-243-130-000 107.12         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
271 042-244-220-000 135.33         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
272 042-244-260-000 127.64         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
273 042-261-280-000 766.05         -              UNCLAIMED
274 042-277-090-000 460.99         -              UNCLAIMED
276 042-281-030-000 93.51           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
279 042-284-190-000 136.96         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
281 042-286-290-000 552.79         -              UNCLAIMED
282 042-335-040-000 83.06           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
283 042-343-210-000 104.27         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
285 042-351-230-000 28.50           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
286 042-352-080-000 144.74         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
290 043-532-140-000 1,216.32      -              UNCLAIMED
291 043-561-050-000 118.33         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
292 043-573-210-000 24.22           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
294 043-602-170-000 1,324.47      -              UNCLAIMED
295 043-612-070-000 639.06         -              UNCLAIMED
296 043-641-040-000 1,353.89      -              UNCLAIMED
297 043-671-110-000 3,624.82      -              UNCLAIMED
298 043-672-110-000 421.44         -              UNCLAIMED
299 043-681-100-000 852.96         -              UNCLAIMED
301 043-701-290-000 140.34         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

302 043-742-010-000 1,900.46      1,900.46     ALLIED TRUSTEE SERVICES FBO HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE ASSOCIATION 990 RESERVE DR, SUITE 208 ROSEVILLE CA 95678

ABTRACT OF JUDGMENT RECORDED 2/26/2020 IN THE 
AMOUNT OF 16,815.23 AGAINST OWNER OF RECORD AT 
THE TIME OF SALE. CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO ALL 
PROCEEDS.

303 043-761-190-000 893.88         -              UNCLAIMED
313 044-453-190-000 103.82         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
327 045-264-070-000 57.61           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
330 049-092-180-000 6,840.10      -              UNCLAIMED
332 050-232-320-000 1,484.03      -              UNCLAIMED
333 050-311-030-000 2,222.32      -              UNCLAIMED
337 050-633-070-000 72.10           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
339 051-051-030-000 109.66         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
340 051-105-380-000 1,501.78      -              UNCLAIMED
341 051-221-080-000 453.63         -              UNCLAIMED
344 052-012-040-000 1,924.56      -              UNCLAIMED
348 052-042-040-000 6,629.66      -              UNCLAIMED
354 052-111-010-000 7,681.47      -              UNCLAIMED
355 052-111-020-000 7,155.59      -              UNCLAIMED
358 060-241-080-000 1,916.57      -              UNCLAIMED
359 060-241-110-000 740.84         -              UNCLAIMED
360 060-241-210-000 2,525.91      -              UNCLAIMED
361 060-251-130-000 269.93         -              UNCLAIMED
363 062-341-010-000 3,588.09      -              UNCLAIMED
364 062-352-020-000 35.56           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150



Item # APN  Excess Amt 
 Claim 
Amount Claimaint C/O Mailing Address City State Zip Code Entitlement

COUNTY OF LAKE
TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

EXCESS PROCEEDS TDLS # 159
June 5, 2021

Final Claim Date: August 26, 2022

367 062-602-250-000 59.45           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
368 062-701-020-000 4,502.91      -              UNCLAIMED

372 063-021-060-000 977.32         977.32        LAKE PILLSBURY PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 29501 FULLER DR POTTER VALLEY CA 95469

NOTICE OF DELINQUENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT 
DUE RECORDED 12/19/2003 IN THE AMOUNT OF $8,794.92.  
CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

373 063-022-060-000 559.80         559.80        LAKE PILLSBURY PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 29501 FULLER DR POTTER VALLEY CA 95469

NOTICE OF DELINQUENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT 
DUE RECORDED 4/8/09 IN THE AMOUNT OF $1,269.15.  
CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

373 063-022-060-000 -              ANDY ROSTEN 1619 E ST SUITE B SACRAMENTO CA 95814
DENIED-NO PROCEEDS REMAIN AFTER DISTRIBUTION TO 
PRIORITY LIEN HOLDER.

375 063-042-020-000 686.91         686.91        LAKE PILLSBURY PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 29501 FULLER DR POTTER VALLEY CA 95469

NOTICE OF DELINQUENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT 
DUE RECORDED 5/8/12 IN THE AMOUNT OF $675.99.  
BALANCE DUE AS OF 8/31/21 IS $9,965.87.  CLAIMANT IS 
ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

377 063-091-080-000 52.40           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
378 063-091-140-000 28.26           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
380 063-111-050-000 80.49           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
381 063-191-020-000 44.99           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
382 063-222-030-000 76.96           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
383 063-222-040-000 56.43           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
384 063-251-060-000 86.98           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

386 063-371-080-000 1,054.03      1,054.03     LAKE PILLSBURY PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 29501 FULLER DR POTTER VALLEY CA 95469

NOTICE OF DELINQUENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT 
DUE RECORDED 4/8/09 IN THE AMOUNT OF $646.50.  
BALANCE DUE AS OF 8/31/21 IS $16,566.58.  CLAIMANT IS 
ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

387 063-371-110-000 5,173.07      5,173.07     BRUCE JOHNSON 310 MOULTRIE STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110
OWNER OF RECORD AT TIME OF SALE, NO OTHER CLAIMS 
RECEIVED.  ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

388 115-011-020-000 1,572.89      -              UNCLAIMED
392 141-141-110-000 92.28           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

393 141-141-200-000 416.00         416.00        HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 19400 HARTMANN RD HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE CA 95467
LIEN RECORDED 3/30/17 IN THE AMOUNT OF $606.28.  
CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

393 141-141-200-000 -              ALLIED TRUSTEE SERVICES FBO HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE ASSOCIATION 990 RESERVE DR, SUITE 208 ROSEVILLE CA 95678
DENIED-NO PROCEEDS REMAIN AFTER DISTRIBUTION TO 
PRIORITY LIEN HOLDER.

398 141-273-080-000 2,696.74      2,696.74     ALLIED TRUSTEE SERVICES FBO HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE ASSOCIATION 990 RESERVE DR, SUITE 208 ROSEVILLE CA 95678

ABTRACT OF JUDGMENT RECORDED 2/27/2020 IN THE 
AMOUNT OF $20,580.33 AGAINST OWNER OF RECORD AT 
THE TIME OF SALE. CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO ALL 
PROCEEDS.

411 141-481-120-000 579.21         -              UNCLAIMED
427 142-074-100-000 374.51         -              UNCLAIMED
433 142-154-160-000 87.90           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
446 142-331-080-000 2,368.93      -              UNCLAIMED
448 142-353-020-000 46.51           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150

450 142-393-010-000 709.94         709.94        HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 19400 HARTMANN RD HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE CA 95467
LIEN RECORDED 9/8/17 IN THE AMOUNT OF $852.07.  
CLAIMANT IS ENTITLED TO ALL PROCEEDS.

451 142-393-030-000 61.00           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
460 430-022-390-000 40.50           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
462 430-062-010-000 95.64           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
463 430-091-210-000 69.84           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
465 430-102-210-000 112.93         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
468 430-162-140-000 1,277.76      -              UNCLAIMED
469 430-183-030-000 106.22         -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
470 430-231-040-000 44.73           -              UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
471 430-232-060-000 4,273.54      -              UNCLAIMED

Count: 180 333,121.90  104,256.46 CLAIMED
211,600.48 UNCLAIMED

5,500.69     UNCLAIMED UNDER $150
11,764.27   UNCLAIMED REMAINING BAL.

333,121.90 TOTAL EXCESS PROCEEDS


	TDLS 159 claims

